You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LDD21967M03A-068 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LDD21967M03A-068 Details PDF
LDD21967M03A-068
Manufacturer Part Number: LDD21967M03A-068
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: SIGNAL COND 967MHZ HYBRID DIVIDE
Datasheets: LDD21967M03A-068.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 11500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LDD21967M03A-068
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description SIGNAL COND 967MHZ HYBRID DIVIDE
Category Filters > RF Filters
Part Status 11500 pcs Stock
Series *
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.01mm x 1.25mm)
Height (Max) 0.041" (1.05mm)
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric), 6 PC Pad
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LDD182G4503A-196
MURATA
MURATA SMD
LDD211G4003A-087
Murata Electronics
SIGNAL COND 1.40GHZ
HYBRID DIVID
LDD211G7503A-067
Murata Electronics
SIGNAL COND 1.75GHZ
HYBRID DIVID
LDD182G1403A-184
MURATA
MURATA 0603+
LDD240-WU
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 5-55V
240W
LDD211G6103A-095
Murata Electronics
SIGNAL COND 1.61GHZ
HYBRID DIVID
LDD211G6203A-086
Murata Electronics
SIGNAL COND 1.62GHZ
HYBRID DIVID
LDD240-11024
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 240W
2MBI150-060B 6MBP20JB060-3 ACF451832-680-TD01 AD116S12KE ADG212AKP
ADP3339AKC-2.85 APT20M40JNX DMP3008SFG FT250DM6 GRM155F51C474ZA01D
GRM1885C1H7R3DZ01D H11A4300 IRL1104STRL IXTT140P10T K4T51163QQ-BCF7
K9F5616Q0C-DIB0 KS3022-S85LGGQO LDD212G1403A-075 LK1608R39K LL1608-FS82NJ
LM2623ALD M30624MGA-322FP MAX481ESA+T MBR2045CT MC78PC18NTRRG
MIG300J6CMBIW MMST4124-7-F NESG3032M14-T13 NFA31GD1006R84D NLAS4783BMN1R2G
PCF50623EV032UM PDTA123EK PI2EQX3201BZFEX PM60CSJ-060 PS9552L3-AX
PTH05050YAZ RM25HG-24S RS8M-1500-J2-150R S-8211CBJ-I6T1G S2D-E3/61T
SMA5J28CA-E3/61 SN74LV244APWR SPX116N-3.3 SW04PHN201 TL034ACDR
V110C24T100BG VE-2N0-IV VI-711071B YPPD-J014C ZKB464/400